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2024 Vulcan S

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL-MANUAL,CHAIN (Ref # 56033)
LABEL-MANUAL,CHAIN (Ref # 56033A)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION, TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56053)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56053A)
RIVET (Ref # 92039)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56033-0911
56033-0912
56053-1364
56053-1370
92039-0759
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